
Baldini Flaying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beldomenico Stefano (12/288) 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 9 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 3

Landi Daniele (12/066) 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 4

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 2 5 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 3 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 9 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0

Cavalletti Michael (12/063) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 0

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beldomenico Stefano 12/288 24 43 1,79

Landi Daniele 12/066 21 40 1,90

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 17 28 1,65

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 16 25 1,56

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 12 20 1,67

Cavalletti Michael 12/063 6 13 2,17

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 0 0 0,00

Miro Chi Chiappo Là

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campanari Claudio (12/290) 3 1 0 0 3 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (12/227) 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 3 7

Rendina Antonio (12/279) 3 3 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Tiranti Samuele (12/162) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 6

Tarsetti Diego (12/274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 2

Pugnaloni Corrado (12/292) 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipolletti Cristina (12/202) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Calcabrini Francesco (12/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campanari Claudio 12/290 18 24 1,33

Baiocco Matteo 12/227 22 22 1,00

Rendina Antonio 12/279 16 21 1,31

Tiranti Samuele 12/162 17 21 1,24

Tarsetti Diego 12/274 12 12 1,00

Pugnaloni Corrado 12/292 7 5 0,71

Cipolletti Cristina 12/202 4 2 0,50

Calcabrini Francesco 12/291 0 0 0,00

Sir Tennemara

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caporaletti Tonino (12/201) 2 6 3 9 3 9 3 5 0 0 2 6 3 7 0 0 3 6 0 0

Sabatino Federico (12/171) 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 8 0 0

Marconi Danny (12/283) 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Loiodice Andrea (12/261) 2 2 3 2 3 9 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 3 2 1 0 0

Caporaletti Daniele (12/203) 1 3 2 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

Francioni Davide (12/163) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

Gasparri Giacomo (12/289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Tiranti Letizia (12/200) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporaletti Tonino 12/201 19 48 2,53

Sabatino Federico 12/171 21 45 2,14

Marconi Danny 12/283 14 36 2,57

Loiodice Andrea 12/261 17 19 1,12

Caporaletti Daniele 12/203 12 15 1,25

Francioni Davide 12/163 9 5 0,56

Gasparri Giacomo 12/289 3 4 1,33

Tiranti Letizia 12/200 1 0 0,00

Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 3 5 2 0 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 6

Lardini Luca (12/080) 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 8 3 2 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 3

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 3

Simonetti Susanna (12/085) 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 3 3

Torriani Niccolò (12/229) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luconi Andrea (12/287) 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 20 25 1,25

Lardini Luca 12/080 21 25 1,19

Basconi Andrea 12/082 24 20 0,83

Simonetti Susanna 12/085 20 6 0,30

Torriani Niccolò 12/229 3 3 1,00

Luconi Andrea 12/287 8 1 0,12



Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 0 0 2 6 3 8 3 5 3 7 0 0 2 6 1 2 3 5 2 6

Gambini Morris (12/076) 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 2 2 3 7

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 0 0 1 3 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 3 9 2 5 2 5

Stura Jerry (12/075) 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 4 1 2 3 3 1 1

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 0 0 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0

Francioni Davide (12/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 1 3 1 3

Tamburini Giacomo (12/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paolella Davide (12/164) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoletti Luca 12/079 19 45 2,37

Gambini Morris 12/076 17 38 2,24

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 16 37 2,31

Stura Jerry 12/075 15 26 1,73

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 13 23 1,77

Francioni Davide 12/286 6 13 2,17

Tamburini Giacomo 12/269 5 6 1,20

Paolella Davide 12/164 5 3 0,60


